

work done

Further Measurement is nil

~~13/04/2025~~ ~~13/04/2025~~ ~~13/04/2025~~

Material Statement (up to date)

(1) Earth - 1027.157m³

@ 34.81/m³ → 35755

(2) Agg. 53mm to 9.5mm

- 112.070m³ @ 620.62/m³ → 69552

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 *10530824*

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Agg. 9.5mm to 2.36mm					
- 44.945m ³ @ 514.58/m ³					23128 ²⁴
(4) Coarse Sand - 67.125m ³					
@ 236.71/m ³					15889 ²⁴
(5) Agg. 53mm to 22.4mm - 233.10m ³					
@ 511.54/m ³					119240 ²⁴
(6) Screening Material - 46.235m ³					
@ 397.73/m ³					18389 ²⁴
(7) Crushed Stone Agg. - 121.01m ³					
@ 581.99/m ³					70427 ²⁴
(8) C/Sand - 74.109m ³					
@ 175.82/m ³					13028 ²⁴
(9) Agg. 40mm - 12.67m ³					
@ 494.15/m ³					62712 ²⁴
(10) Agg. 20mm - 8.174m ³					
@ 604.91/m ³					4945 ²⁴
(11) Agg. 10mm - 5.22m ³					
@ 668.80/m ³					3491 ²⁴
(12) Crushed Stone Agg. (13.2mm to 80.9mm)					
- 47.45m ³ @ 523.37/m ³					24834 ²⁴
					TO JCA 40,4950 ²⁴
Leigniorope for 10.1.0t					40495 ²⁴
material cost					4,04,95 ²⁴
(13) Bitumen emulsion (ST) - 1.494m ³					
(14) Bitumen emulsion (RS-1) - 0.483m ³					
(15) Bitumen - 8.90					3.072m ³
(16) waste plastic					0.267m ³
13/04/2023 13/04/2023					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Clearing & Grubbing - do -					
Qty side T.M.B.P. (24)	0.370	1100			
	@ 52998.20/1100				19609.50
(2) Excavation in soil - do -					
Qty side T.M.B.P. (24)	72.825	m ³			
	@ 75.57/m ³				5503.50
(3) Const of embankment 1000M					
Qty side T.M.B.P. (24)	240.16	m ³			240.02
	@ 192.01/m ³				46086.00
					46113.50
(4) Const of embankment 100M d -					
Qty side T.M.B.P. (24)	560.37	m ³			560.035
	@ 154.58/m ³				86570.00
					86622.50
(5) Const of Subgrade - do -					
Qty side T.M.B.P. (24)	226.624	m ³			
	@ 190.01/m ³				43061.50
(6) Const of G.S.B Cor-I - do -					
Qty side T.M.B.P. (24)	175.11	m ³			
	@ 2856.16/m ³				500142.50
(7) P.V WBM Cor-II - do -					
Qty side T.M.B.P. (24)	191.968	m ³			
	@ 3679.65/m ³				706375.20
(8) P.V Primer coat (S.S.T) - do -					
Qty side T.M.B.P. (24)	1757.34	m ²			
	@ 41.19/m ²				72385.50
(9) P.V Fack coat (R.S.T) - do -					
Qty side T.M.B.P. (24)	1757.34	m ²			
	@ 14.04/m ²				24673.50

Continuation

 75,04,483.50
 15,04,1104.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(18) 23) P/V pce M ₁₅ in foundation d _r				
Qty vide T.M.B.P - (26)			2.65 m ³	
@ 523			4.32 / m ³	13871 = ₹
(19) 24) P/V pce M ₂₀ in foundation d _r				
Qty vide T.M.B.P - (26)			18.82 m ³	
@ 5722			.59 / m ³	107699 = ₹
(20) 27) P/V pce M ₂₀ Ins ₁ d _r				
Qty vide T.M.B.P - (26)			13.04 m ³	
@ 5949			.48 / m ³	77581 = ₹
(21) 28) P/V pce NP ₃ 100 mm dia _r				
Qty vide T.M.B.P - (26)			7.50 m	
@ 3618			.08 / m	27136 = ₹
(22) 20) P/V road marking				
Qty vide T.M.B.P - (26)			94.12 m ²	
@ 722			.30 / m ²	67983 = ₹
(23) 21) P/V road marking ce				
Qty vide T.M.B.P - (26)			42.12 m ²	
@ 753			.08 / m ²	31720 = ₹
Total				3128.838 = ₹
Add. 12% GST				3128.838 × .12 = 375.461 = ₹
Add. 1% L.C.S				3128.838 × .01 = 31.288 = ₹
Add Seigniorage fee videt.m (B-123)				40,495 = ₹
Total				3576.082 = ₹
Less 1.57% below tender price (B-123)				3576.082 × .0157 = 56,144 = ₹
Total				3519,938 = ₹
Less Previous bill/Payments				3519,849 = ₹
				29,33,478 = ₹
Payable Rs				5,86,460 = ₹
By 13/04/2023				5,86,371 = ₹
By 13/04/2023				
Limit				488293 = ₹

Continuation

$\frac{c \& p}{20}$
 $\frac{27}{14}$
 23
 GE